UIDB No. 

LEasLD 

a .Registered the Case and took up the investigation/or 

Address Changamdabi Mathak Leikai 

Relative's name 

Description 

b. Dirccted (Name of I.0): Md. Ahamad Ali 

Rank: Asst. Sub- Inspector. 

10. Total yalue of property: Rs. 73279/-(Seventy three thousand two hundred seventy nine only) 

Regd. no. MNO1AN3020, 
Engine 
No.JF91ED71394 12, 
Chassis 

A regular case has been rcgistered for investigation 

No.ME4JF91AHND139431 of 2023 model, Decent blue Metallic in colour 

Present address 

Complainant namely Md. Abdul Waheed (23) yrs S/o Md.

[...]

MNOIAN3020, Engine No.JF91ED7139412, Chassis No.ME4JF91AHNDI3943 1 of 2023 Model which was parked under locked and key in the Changamdabi Mathak Turen Makha Playground while he was watching a football match, was stolen away by unknown person(s). The approximate value of the stolen vehicle is Rs. 73279/-(Seventy three thousand two hundred seventy nine only).Hence, the case. 

Value (in Rs) 

13. Action taken: Since the above information reveals commission of offence(s) ws as mentioned at 

Rs. 73279/ 
(Seventy three 
thousand two 
hundred seventy 
nine only) 

No: 
c. Refused investigation due to: 

d. Transferred to P.S. 

to take up the Investigation: 

14. Signature/Thumb impression 

District: On point of Jurisdiction. F.ILR. read over to the complainant/information, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complainant/ information, free of cost